Retribuciones abril 2025

Concepto

Basicas

Complementarias por cargo
Trienios

Sexenios

Quinquenios

Cotizacion Seguridad Social
Mutualidades/Derechos Pasivos
LR.P.F

Totales

PARLAMENTO DE ANDALUCIA

GARCIA CASTILLO, MARIANO

Retribuciones:
3.443,20
559,84
No percibe
265,70

No percibe

4.268,74

Neto percibido: 3.053,61

Deducciones

0,00
169,72
1.045,41
1.215,13



